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“ SMART Tourism Destination increasing citizen’s sentiment of sharing local tourism related values through gamification using emerging
mobile Apps and SMALL Data analysis-SMARTDEMA / 2020-1-TR01-KA203-092920"

Erasmus+ Project — MULTIPLIER EVENT - iZMIR, 20/11/ 2021

Participant List

Narne &Surname Organisation City E-mail PhoneNumber |SIGNATURE
1 | Abdiilaziz Ediz lzmirHealthTourismAssociation izmir abdulazizediz@hotmail.com 0536 8477731 Qé\
2 | Adalet Arslan RehaNeclaMidilliSecondrySchool izmir adaletguven@yahoo.com 0505 8058636 /, ¥, ﬁ
3 | Adem Kahraman Dokuz Eyltl University M izmir adem.kahraman@ogr.deu.edu.tr |05319128411
4 | Alev Celik Bayramoglu | Yenifoca Reha Midilli Secondary School izmir alevcelik.a@gmail.com 0505 8866631
5 | Aydin Tokbas Skal International izmir izmir aydin.t@izmirpalage.com.tr 0505 8620785
6 | Ayse Sener Ozmen lzmir State Opera and Ballet izmir aysesener35@gmail.com 0531 8313179 /L u},%
7 | Baris Kiglikgliner Foca Halim Focali Vocational and Technical A.H.S izmir b_kucukguner@hotmail.com 0505 6749309 W\
8 | Bilge Kasirgalpek Hotelier Aydin bilgekasirga@gmail.com 0532 6321826 z%@m& k)(ﬁ(h\
9 | Birsen Duman Keyf-i Pedal Cycling Community izmir birsenyangel@icloud.corn 0553 7438435 ¢ :
10 | Burcu Kog Pamukkale University Denizli burcuk@pau.edu.tr 0532 6486174 ( | ‘% /2‘
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11 | Burcu Senturk Ege University izmir burcusenturk@gmail.corm 0530 5406938 e L( u[, 1 V
A

12 | Burgin Kirlar Pamukkale University Denizli burcink@pau.edu.tr 0505 2023469 \

.. « - M\C—/S
13 | Cihan Ozmen lzmir State Opera and Ballet lzmir cihanj@hotmail.com 0530 5447202 /Z//‘/f )

_ il Ly ¥4
14 | Cagri Bulut Yasar University Izmir cagri.bulut@yasar.edu.tr 0232 5709020 %M
15 | Derya Akpinar Istar Research izmir bilgi@istardanismanlik.com 0507 75935!‘7/,%%?
16 | Dilan Celik [zmir Metropolitan Muncipality izmir dilancelik@izir.bel.tr 232 2931892 "w‘m 2l
17 | Ebru Giinli Kiiglikaltan | Dokuz Eyliil University izmir Ebru.gunlu@deu.edu.tr 0530 8843062 T
e e

18 | Eda Sen Istar Research izmir bilgi@istardanismanlik.com 0232 4234635 _@_
19 | Ekrem Ersin Cesur Karsiyaka Social Responsibility and Science Association izmir eecesur@gmail.com 0532 5020285
20 | Elif Canaslan Didyma Tourism izmir didymaelif@gimail.com 0532 6250975
21 | Esref Dinger Beyond Hotel izmir info@hotelbeyond.com 0553 2688571
22 | Fatih Ozfatura Gastronomy Tourisrm Association izmir fatihofatura@gmail.com 0532 2181970
23 | Ugur Altun Alacati Tourism Association izmir uguraltun@gmail.com 05309617562
24 | Firat Yilmaz Istar Research Company izmir firatyilmaz@istardanismanlik.com | 0532 1203540
25 | Gozde Merdan Izmirli Geziyor Travel Agency izmir izmirligeziyor@gmail.com 0545 8981881
26 | Gulsah Akkus lzmir Katip Celebi University fzmir Gulsah.akkus@ikcu.edu.ir 0505 4314312
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27 | Glrhan Aktas Dokuz Eylul University izmir gurhan.aktas@deu.edu.tr 0533 5238034

28 | Glzfent Dilemre izmir Provincial Directorate of Culture and Tourism izmir guzdilem@gmail.com 0533 6230265
P

29 | Hanry Balandi lzmir Chamber of Tourist Guides izmir hanry74@hotmail.com 0542 8027617

30 | ilker Ayaes Denizbank izmir ayaesilker@gmail.com 0533 4607996

31 |ilknur Tunger Keyf-i Pedal Cycling Community izmir 70ilknurtunger@gmail.com 0530 2321030

32 | ilknur Kiiglikgiiner Cemil Midilli Vocational and Technical A.H.S izmir nurtr58@hotmail.com 0506 3567594 .

33 | Kerem Unsal Alacati Tourism Association izmir atd@alacati.org.tr 0232 7166916

34 | Mehmet Ertas Pamukkale University Denizli mehmetertas@pau.edu.tr 0554 7183230 : - =\

35 | Menekse Apaydin | Alacati Tourism Association izmir atd@alacati.org.tr 0554 1606916 6#?&27

36 | Metin Kazak Kadir Has University istanbul | metin.kozak@khas.edu.tr 0533 5145639 i W/_

37 | Melih Canaslan Didyma Tourism izmir didymaelif@gmail.com 2323643212 %
Pl

38 | Mine Glines Kaya | lzmir Chamber of Commerce izmir Mine .35&1:&55 eq mall e oen 0533 5673400 C///// :

39 | Murat Yildiz Influencer 'lzmirgurme35' izmir murat_amour2235@hotmail.com | 0505 5956855

40 | Mustafa Tepeci Celal Bayar University Manisa mustafa.tzepeci@cbu.eau.tr 0544 5571829

41 | Nesim Bencoya Izmir JewishCommunity Foundation izmir hfgaleri@gmail.com 0532 5083318

42 | Nihat Demirbiiek IstarResearch izmir bilgi@istardanismanlik.com 0554 3839040
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43 | Nilglin Avci Ege University izmir nilgun.avci@ege.edu.tr 0531 7936835

44 | Ozlem Cakir Dokuz Eyliil University izmir ozlem.cakir@deu.edu.tr 0533 2371317

45 | Selin Aydin [zmir Katip Celebi University izmir selin-844@hotmail.com 0542 7841027

46 | Serhat Cagiral Efsa Aegean Protography and Cinema Amateurs Ass. izmir serhatcagiral@gmail.com 0555 4038506

47 | Soner Soyler Sirnak University Sirnak soner.soyler@deu.edu.tr 0544 4943334

48 | Sliheyla Gokce Tourism Professional Kayseri | suheyla_gokce@hotmail.com 0546 8202539

49 |Vedat Acar Adnan Menderes University Aydin acrvedat@gmail.com 0544 6675194

50 | Yasemin Simavl Yenifoca Reha Midilli Secondary School izmir yasminehirs@gmail.com 0507 8100584

51 | Yeliz Giler Nova MaalaTourismServices izmir info@novamaala.com 0553 5363583

52 | Yusuf Glinaydin Bodrum Hoteliers Association Mugla yusuf.gunaydin@final.edu.tr 0533 6892501

53 | Zehra Gdkge Doner Celal Bayar University Manisa | Gokce_doner@hotmail.com 105303851333

54 | Murat Tonbak Nilbatu Organisation izmir murattonbak@hotrnail.com : 105364134811
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